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VOMEN'S WALK A

MARY
TABLE LEADER
AST TBL LEADER

ELIZABETH
TABLE LEADER
AST TBL LEADER

MARTHA
TABLE LEADER
AST TBL LEADER

NAOMI
TABLE LEADER
AST TBL LEADER

SARAH
TABLE LEADER
AST TBL LEADER

RUTH
TABLE LEADER
AST TBL LEADER

MUSIC LEADERS

SUPPORT TEAM

SPIRITUAL DIR
ASST SPIR DIR

NANCY McDOW
KAREN STARNES
JOAN VEST
LIBBY BUTTS
JAN MYERS

LYNN KEVITT
KAYE MABREY

DODIE RUTHERFORD

LINDA HELMS
LUDDY ROGERS

KATHERYN HONEYCUTT

MARSHA LINEBERGER

LINDY GIBSON
PAM SKINNER
JOAN OWENS

LISA TRULL
LINWOOD BROOKS

JENNIE BRASEFIELD

MONICA ROBINSON
JOANNE ISENHOUR
PAM FLYNN
RONDA McCRAW
DEBRA LEDBETTER
AMY MORAN

AMY ALLISON
SHEILA SIMMONS
TRISH PARKER
MARY ANN IMBER
VI PROPER

JANE WALTERS

ZONA DIRKS
ROSA KING
RUTH DECKER
KATY BRADLEY
JOYCE BROOKS
JACKIE STEELE

BONNIE MYERS
TERESA RHONEY

YVONNE DRAPER
BECKY GREENE
ALICE HOUSER

LARRY BARDEN
GREG FLADELAND
KERRY FRALIC
BOB RUSSELL

5932 FLINTLOCK CT, HICKORY, NC 28601

3424 PEBBLE DR, MONROE, NC 28110

160 DEVON DR., SALISBURY, NC 28147

2430 LYNN MTN. RD., VALE, NC 28168

44159 OLD SALISBURY RD., RICHFIELD, NC 28137

1209 6TH ST PLACE NW, HICKORY, NC 28601

3040 OLD SALISBURY RD, CONCORD,NC 28025
210 BEATTY FARM LANE, STATESVILLE, NC 28677
5301 ROCKY RIVER RD. S., MONROE,NC 28112
150 AZALEA LAKE DRIVE, SALISBURY, NC 28146
PO BOX 293, BOIKING SPRINGS, NC 28017

806 RALEIGH CRT., GASTONIA, NC 28054
226 STONEWALL, SALISBURY, NC 28144

826 SANDY RUN CHURCH RD., MOORESBORO,NC 28114

RT. 2 BOX 5320, HICKORY ,NC 28601

2307 NEW HOUSE RD., ELLENBORO, NC 28040
610 4TH AVE. NE, CONOVER, NC 28613

223 CANVASBACK COURT, CONCORD, NC 28025

3149 RANT DRUM RD, NEWTON, NC 28658
1429 19TH AVE SW,HICKORY, NC 28601

209 WRENTREE LANE, GASTONIA, NC 28056
1918 TIMBER DRIVE, MOORESBORO, NC 28114
375 LAKE TAHOMA RD., MARIO, NC 28752

RT. 4 BOX 341, FOREST CITY, NC 28043

131 DUTCH CREEK RD, ROCKWELL, NC 28138
2258 CANSLER RD, VALE, NC 28168

PO BOX 658, BOILING SPRINGS, NC 28017

1546 PATRICIA ST., GASTONIA, NC 28052

CANNON FARM DR., RT. 2 BOX 219C, MARION, NC 28752

4768 CLUB VIEW DRIVE, CONCORD, NC 28025

RT 13, BOX 1127, HICKORY, NC 28601

224 CULP RD., RICHFIELD, NC 28137

1002 HIDDEN VALLELY RD., SHELBY, NC 28152
PO BOX 74, VALDESE, NC 28690

610 4th AVENUE NE., CONOVER, NC 28613-1617
3286 HOLLYHILL CIRCLE, VALDESES,NC 28690

590 HEWITT RD, CLEVELAND, NC 27013
RT. 3 BOX 89-C, VALE, NC 28168

3546 ST PETER'S CH RD, SALISBURY, NC 28146
261 OAK GROVE CHURCH RD., BOSTIC, NC 28018
429 POND RD, SPRUCE PINE, NC 28777

108 FELLOWSHIP AVE, KANNAPOLIS, NC 28081
P. 0. BOX 926, NEWTON, NC 28658

BOX 127, RUTHERFORD COLLEGE, NC 28671
1524 COURT CIRCLE, NEWTON, NC 28658

704/324-1677
704/283-0436
704/633-5619
704/482/2210
704/483-7417

704/324-8992
704/786-0342
704/876-4790
704/764-5204
704/279-8114
704/434-2623

704/867-3779
704/633-0264
704/434-5625
704/256-7375
704/453-9981
704/466-1370
704/784-4745

704/465-2972
704/328-8732
704/867-1528
704/434-7241
704/738-4983
704/248-3748

704/279-5977
704/276-1126
704/481-8766
704/864-4223
704/738-4657

704/786-9142

704/495-7690
704/463-7468
704/4823785

704/879-3638
704/466-1370
704/874-3498

704/278-0313
704/462-1688

704/636-3058
704/245-8028
704/765-0362

704/932-5330
704/466-2380
704/874-3474
704/322-5674



—T704/633-5619

LAY DIRECTOR  DEIDRA CHANDLER 100 STONEWOOD DR, HICKORY, NC 28602 704/294-0146
ASST LAY DIR AMY FINCHER P. O. BOX 1445, MONROE, NC 28111 704/289-2777
BECKY SHERRILL 1234 SHILOH RD, CATAWBA, NC 28609 704/241-2015

VIRGIE YOUNG 2114 GRANDHAVEN DR, CONCORD, NC 28027 704/782-4844
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