WMEN'S WALK #11

W-MILITO WALLTHAM						
MARY TABLE LEADER AST TBL LEADER	NANCY McDOW KAREN STARNES JOAN VEST LIBBY BUTTS JAN MYERS	5932 FLINTLOCK CT, HICKORY, NC 28601 3424 PEBBLE DR, MONROE, NC 28110 160 DEVON DR., SALISBURY, NC 28147 2430 LYNN MTN. RD., VALE, NC 28168 44159 OLD SALISBURY RD., RICHFIELD, NC 28137	704/324-1677 704/283-0436 704/633-5619 704/462/2210 704/463-7417			
ELIZABETH TABLE LEADER AST TBL LEADER	DODIE RUTHERFORD LINDA HELMS LUDDY ROGERS	1209 6TH ST PLACE NW, HICKORY, NC 28601 3040 OLD SALISBURY RD, CONCORD,NC 28025 210 BEATTY FARM LANE, STATESVILLE, NC 28677 5301 ROCKY RIVER RD. S., MONROE,NC 28112 150 AZALEA LAKE DRIVE, SALISBURY, NC 28146 PO BOX 293, BOIKING SPRINGS, NC 28017	704/324-8992 704/786-0342 704/876-4790 704/764-5204 704/279-8114 704/434-2623			
MARTHA TABLE LEADER AST TBL LEADER	MARSHA LINEBERGER LINDY GIBSON PAM SKINNER JOAN OWENS LISA TRULL LINWOOD BROOKS JENNIE BRASEFIELD	806 RALEIGH CRT., GASTONIA, NC 28054 226 STONEWALL, SALISBURY, NC 28144 826 SANDY RUN CHURCH RD., MOORESBORO, NC 28114 RT. 2 BOX 5320, HICKORY, NC 28601 2307 NEW HOUSE RD., ELLENBORO, NC 28040 610 4TH AVE. NE, CONOVER, NC 28613 223 CANVASBACK COURT, CONCORD, NC 28025	704/867-3779 704/633-0264 704/434-5625 704/256-7375 704/453-9981 704/466-1370 704/784-4745			
NAOMI TABLE LEADER AST TBL LEADER	MONICA ROBINSON JOANNE ISENHOUR PAM FLYNN RONDA McCRAW DEBRA LEDBETTER AMY MORAN	3149 RANT DRUM RD, NEWTON, NC 28658 1429 19TH AVE SW,HICKORY, NC 28601 209 WRENTREE LANE, GASTONIA, NC 28056 1918 TIMBER DRIVE, MOORESBORO, NC 28114 375 LAKE TAHOMA RD., MARIO, NC 28752 RT. 4 BOX 341, FOREST CITY, NC 28043	704/465-2972 704/328-8732 704/867-1528 704/434-7241 704/738-4983 704/248-3748			
SARAH TABLE LEADER AST TBL LEADER	AMY ALLISON SHEILA SIMMONS TRISH PARKER MARY ANN IMBER VI PROPER JANE WALTERS	131 DUTCH CREEK RD, ROCKWELL, NC 28138 2258 CANSLER RD, VALE, NC 28168 PO BOX 58, BOILING SPRINGS, NC 28017 1546 PATRICIA ST., GASTONIA, NC 28052 CANNON FARM DR., RT. 2 BOX 219C, MARION, NC 28752 4768 CLUB VIEW DRIVE, CONCORD, NC 28025	704/279-5977 704/276-1126 704/481-8766 704/864-4223 704/738-4657 704/786-9142			
RUTH TABLE LEADER AST TBL LEADER	ZONA DIRKS ROSA KING RUTH DECKER KATY BRADLEY JOYCE BROOKS JACKIE STEELE	RT 13, BOX 1127, HICKORY, NC 28601 224 CULP RD., RICHFIELD, NC 28137 1002 HIDDEN VALLELY RD., SHELBY, NC 28152 PO BOX 74, VALDESE, NC 28690 610 4th AVENUE NE., CONOVER, NC 28613-1617 3286 HOLLYHILL CIRCLE, VALDESES,NC 28690	704/495-7690 704/463-7468 704/4823785 704/879-3638 704/466-1370 704/874-3498			
MUSIC LEADERS	BONNIE MYERS TERESA RHONEY	590 HEWITT RD, CLEVELAND, NC 27013 RT. 3 BOX 89-C, VALE, NC 28168	704/278-0313 704/462-1688			
SUPPORT TEAM	YVONNE DRAPER BECKY GREENE ALICE HOUSER	3546 ST PETER'S CH RD, SALISBURY, NC 28146 261 OAK GROVE CHURCH RD., BOSTIC, NC 28018 429 POND RD, SPRUCE PINE, NC 28777	704/636-3058 704/245-8028 704/765-0362			
SPIRITUAL DIR ASST SPIR DIR	LARRY BARDEN GREG FLADELAND KERRY FRALIC BOB RUSSELL	108 FELLOWSHIP AVE, KANNAPOLIS, NC 28081 P. O. BOX 926, NEWTON, NC 28658 BOX 127, RUTHERFORD COLLEGE, NC 28671 1524 COURT CIRCLE, NEWTON, NC 28658	704/932-5330 704/466-2380 704/874-3474 704/322-5674			

WOMEN'S WALK #11

	JOAN VEST	160 DEVON DR., SALÍSBURY, NC 28147	704/633-5619
LAY DIRECTOR	DEIDRA CHANDLER	100 STONEWOOD DR, HICKORY, NC 28602	704/294-0146
ASST LAY DIR	AMY FINCHER	P. O. BOX 1445, MONROE, NC 28111	704/289-2777
	BECKY SHERRILL	1234 SHILOH RD, CATAWBA, NC 28609	704/241-2015
	VIRGIE YOUNG	2114 GRANDHAVEN DR, CONCORD, NC 28027	704/782-4844